
LIST OF SUCCESSFUL BIDS BY CONNECTED PERSONS

Syndicate
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Number Category Agent Bid

0033 Tender 10,000 D J De M Coulthard 021281G Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited 3 T1959039 1

0218 Subscription 100,000
Aardvark Underwriting
Ltd 054387V Director / Manager Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 S1627009 11

0218 Subscription 30,000
Devon Underwriting
Limited 053673X Director / Manager Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 S1627009 19

0218 Subscription 200,000 M J Meacock 007964V Director / Manager Alpha Insurance Analysts Limited 3 S2082017 12
0218 Subscription 200,000 M J Meacock 007964V Director / Manager Alpha Insurance Analysts Limited 3 S2082017 19
0218 Tender 100,000 D D Pattinson 042371A Director / Manager Alpha Insurance Analysts Limited 3 T2082027 3
0218 Tender 1,000,000 ICP Capital Limited 055027B Corporate member / candidate ICP General Partner Limited 3 T2078011 11
0308 Tender 20,000 D J De M Coulthard 021281G Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited 3 T1959039 3

0318 Subscription 47,462
Beaufort Dedicated No
2 Limited 054884V Controlled body corporate Beaufort Underwriting Agency Limited 3 S2062003 3

0386 Subscription 10,000
Talisman Corporate
Underwriting 2000 Ltd 054491F Corporate member / candidate Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 S1627010 30

0386 Subscription 10,000
Talisman Corporate
Underwriting 2000 Ltd 054491F Corporate member / candidate Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 S1627010 31

0386 Subscription 10,000
Talisman Corporate
Underwriting 2000 Ltd 054491F Corporate member / candidate Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 S1627010 32

0386 Subscription 10,000
Talisman Corporate
Underwriting 2000 Ltd 054491F Corporate member / candidate Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 S1627010 33

0386 Subscription 10,000
Talisman Corporate
Underwriting 2000 Ltd 054491F Corporate member / candidate Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 S1627010 34

0386 Subscription 50,000
Talisman Corporate
Underwriting 2000 Ltd 054491F Corporate member / candidate Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 S1627010 35

0510 Subscription 20,000
Talisman Corporate
Underwriting 2000 Ltd 054491F Corporate member / candidate Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 S1627010 41
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0510 Subscription 20,000
Talisman Corporate
Underwriting 2000 Ltd 054491F Corporate member / candidate Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 S1627010 42

0510 Subscription 30,000
Talisman Corporate
Underwriting 2000 Ltd 054491F Corporate member / candidate Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 S1627010 43

0510 Tender 20,000 D J De M Coulthard 021281G Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited 3 T1959039 4
0510 Tender 200,000 M G H Heald 038549D Director / Manager Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 T1627019 23

0557 Subscription 20,000
AMS Consultants
Underwriting Limited 056144A Director / Manager Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 S1627010 47

0557 Tender 6,915
NFR Underwriting
Limited 055841G Director / Manager Argenta Private Capital Ltd 2 T1627007 48

0609 Tender 10,000 D J De M Coulthard 021281G Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited 3 T1959039 6

0623 Subscription 12,445
NFR Underwriting
Limited 055841G Director / Manager Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 S1627010 64

1969 Tender 18,571 C G Harman 025491Q Council, board or committee member Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 T1627015 85

1969 Tender 18,571
Greylands
Underwriting Limited 055038S Council, board or committee member Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 T1627015 86

1969 Tender 350,000 ICP Capital Limited 055027B Corporate member / candidate ICP General Partner Limited 3 T2078014 14
1969 Tender 2,142 Monksfield LLP 055476Q Spouse of director/manager Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 T1627016 38

1991 Subscription 21,419
Aardvark Underwriting
Ltd 054387V Director / Manager Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 S1627009 86

1991 Subscription 16,032
Devon Underwriting
Limited 053673X Director / Manager Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 S1627009 96

1991 Tender 19,484
AMS Consultants
Underwriting Limited 056144A Director / Manager Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 T1627017 4

1991 Tender 30,029 ICP Capital Limited 055027B Corporate member / candidate ICP General Partner Limited 3 T2078013 13
1991 Tender 4,871 Monksfield LLP 055476Q Spouse of director/manager Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 T1627016 41
1991 Tender 2,000 Nomina No 193 LLP 055313B Council, board or committee member Alpha Insurance Analysts Limited 3 R2082011 25

2121 Subscription 30,000
AMS Consultants
Underwriting Limited 056144A Director / Manager Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 S1627010 119

2121 Tender 5,000 Monksfield LLP 055476Q Spouse of director/manager Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 T1627016 54

2121 Tender 11,691
Nameco (No 518)
Limited 054775F Body corporate under common control Hampden Agencies Limited 3 T1959031 22

2121 Tender 1,056,581
Ransome's
Underwriting Limited 055592F Corporate member / candidate Argenta Private Capital Ltd 3 T1627017 5
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2526 Tender 7,739,336
Alterra Corporate
Capital 2 Limited 054490X Corporate member / candidate Alterra at Lloyd's Ltd 3 BN2051/01

2526 Tender 4,223,648
Alterra Corporate
Capital 3 Limited 054881L Corporate member / candidate Alterra at Lloyd's Ltd 3 BN2051/02

2526 Tender 20,082
d'Ambrumenil No 125
LLP 055198D Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited 3 R1959014 85

2526 Tender 48,559
Hampden Corporate
Member Limited 055506F Body corporate under common control Hampden Agencies Limited 3 R1959014 144

2526 Tender 84
NameCo (No 365)
Limited 054616F Body corporate under common control Hampden Agencies Limited 3 R1959014 149

2526 Tender 285
Nameco (No 518)
Limited 054775F Body corporate under common control Hampden Agencies Limited 3 R1959014 150

2526 Tender 642
Nameco (No 605)
Limited 054842V Body corporate under common control Hampden Agencies Limited 3 R1959014 151

2526 Tender 30,124 Nomina No 133 LLP 055204K Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited 3 R1959014 87
2791 Tender 10,000 D J De M Coulthard 021281G Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited 3 T1959039 7
5820 Tender 3,477 R A Page 036406E Staff member Hampden Agencies Limited 2 T1959022 43
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007964V M J Meacock Director / Manager

021281G D J De M Coulthard Staff member

025491Q C G Harman Council, board or committee member

036406E R A Page Staff member

038549D M G H Heald Director / Manager

042371A D D Pattinson Director / Manager

053673X Devon Underwriting Limited Director / Manager

054387V Aardvark Underwriting Ltd Director / Manager

054490X Alterra Corporate Capital 2 Limited Corporate member / candidate

054491F Talisman Corporate Underwriting 2000 Ltd Corporate member / candidate

054616F NameCo (No 365) Limited Body corporate under common control

054775F Nameco (No 518) Limited Body corporate under common control

054842V Nameco (No 605) Limited Body corporate under common control

054881L Alterra Corporate Capital 3 Limited Corporate member / candidate

054884V Beaufort Dedicated No 2 Limited Controlled body corporate

055027B ICP Capital Limited Corporate member / candidate

055038S Greylands Underwriting Limited Council, board or committee member

055198D d'Ambrumenil No 125 LLP Staff member

055204K Nomina No 133 LLP Staff member

055313B Nomina No 193 LLP Council, board or committee member

055476Q Monksfield LLP Director / Manager

055476Q Monksfield LLP Spouse of director/manager

055506F Hampden Corporate Member Limited Body corporate under common control

055592F Ransome's Underwriting Limited Corporate member / candidate

055841G NFR Underwriting Limited Director / Manager

056144A AMS Consultants Underwriting Limited Director / Manager
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